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Events Exams

15

16

18

22

25

30

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH SHS 3 PARENTS                                                                                               

INTERNATIONAL TOLERANCE DAY

SHS 3 PICNIC

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH YEAR 12 & 13 

PARENTS

YEAR 12 & 13 PICNIC                                                                                                 

ORPHANAGE VISIT

20

21

22

23

25-29

27

30

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH YEAR 8 PARENTS

KWAME NKRUMAH MEMORIAL DAY ( NO 

SCHOOL)

PICTURE RETAKE DAY

YEAR 8 PICNIC

COMPUTING WEEK CELEBRATION

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH YEAR 7 PARENTS

YEAR 7 PICNIC

BOARDING HOUSE ORIENTATION

BEGINNING OF OLYMPIAD STUDIES

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SRC MEMBERS ELECTION

PICTURE DAY

PTA MEETING  

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH BASIC 7 & 8 PARENTS                                                                                                                   

BASIC 7 & 8 PICNIC

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH SHS 1 & 2 PARENTS

FIRE DRILL TRAINING

SHS 1 & 2 PICNIC

SCIENCE WEEK CELEBRATION

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH YEAR 10 & 11 

PARENTS

YEAR 10 & 11 PICNIC

SPIRIT WEEK

  ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023/2024
(SECONDARY SECTION)

AUGUST 2023

4

7-21

22

22 - 31

22 - 31

FOUNDERS' DAY

TEACHERS' WORKSHOP

RESUMPTION DAY FOR STUDENTS

ORIENTATION FOR NEW STUDENTS & PARENTS

DISTRIBUTION OF BOOKS & UNIFORMS

1
ST

 T
ER

M
1

4

5-13

14

15

18 - 21

25 - 26

FARMER'S DAY (NO SCHOOL) 

READING AND BEHAVIOUR AWARDS

END-OF-TERM EXAMS

END-OF-TERM CELEBRATION

TERM BREAK STARTS FOR STUDENTS

TEACHERS` WORKSHOP -  STAFF PICNIC

CHRISTMAS DAY

Holidays

www.galaxy.edu.gh  @galaxyintschool

SEPTEMBER 2023

OCTOBER 2023 5

2 - 6

4

7

10-18

18

19-20

21

27

28

WORLD TEACHER'S DAY

MATHEMATICS WEEK CELEBRATION

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH YEAR 9 PARENTS

YEAR 9 PICNIC

FIRST MID-TERM EXAMS

PRINCIPAL`S COFFEE WITH BASIC 9 PARENTS

FIRST MID-TERM EXAM BREAK (NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS)

BASIC 9 PICNIC

GLOBAL CITIZENSHIP DAY

PARENT - TEACHER CONFERENCE ( PTC )

1

4

4

7

8

9

13

16

1

2

4

6 -10

8

11

14-16

NOVEMBER 2023

DECEMBER 2023
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Exams

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF WOMEN & GIRLS IN SCIENCE 

INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY 

INTERCULTURAL FESTIVAL

* This calendar is subject to change

  ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023/2024
(SECONDARY SECTION)

JANUARY 2024 NEW YEAR’S DAY 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY (NEW YEAR’S DAY OBSERVED)

TEACHERS' WORKSHOP

CONSTITUTION DAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)

PUBLIC HOLIDAY (CONSTITUTION'S DAY OBSERVED)

RESUMPTION DAY

PARENTS TEACHER CONFERENCE (PTC)

LANGUAGE WEEK CELEBRATION

2
N

D
 T

ER
M

15-16

21

24

APRIL 2024

MAY 2024

JUNE 2024

Events

3
R

D
 T

ER
M

1

12

18

25

INTERNATIONAL WORKERS' DAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)

MOTHERS' DAY

SCIENCE AND MAKERS' FAIR

SCHOLARSHIP EXAM

3-11

12

16

17 - 21

1

2

4-5

7

8

9

  13

22 - 26

1

2-5

8

10

15

22

22-26

FEBRUARY 2024

MARCH 2024

END OF THIRD TERM EXAM

END OF YEAR CELEBRATION 

EID AL-ADHA (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)

WORKSHOP FOR TEACHERS

Holidays

4 - 8

5

6

8

14

15

18 -27

29

29 -10 

SOCIAL SCIENCES WEEK CELEBRATION

GHANA INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

GHANA INDEPENDENCE DAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF MATHEMATICS ( PI DAY ) 

READING AND BEHAVIOUR AWARDS

END OF SECOND-TERM EXAMS

GOOD FRIDAY ( PUBLIC HOLIDAY )

BREAK

EASTER MONDAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)

WORKSHOP FOR TEACHERS

RESUMPTION DAY

EID AL-FITR ( PUBLIC HOLIDAY) 

ART DAY                                                                                

WORLD EARTH DAY / COMMUNITY SERVICE

CHECKPOINT EXAMS FOR YEAR 9


